
THIRD PARTY NMEA0183 GPS
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Baudrates accepted

Baud

4800

9600

19200

38400

NMEA Sentences accepted

Sentence Description Alt.1 Alt.2

RMC Recommended minimum data for GPS X

VTG Speed over Ground X

GGA Fix information X

GSA Overall Satellite data X X

GSV Detailed Satellite data X X

NOTE Sentences must include checksum

Extension Cable options

Model Description Ordering Part No.

EC1.5-M12 Extension Cable 1.5 m (5 ft) 2011258

EC3-M12 Extension Cable 3 m (10 ft) 2011259

EC5-M12 Extension Cable 5 m (16 ft) 2011260

EC10-M12 Extension Cable 10 m (33 ft) 2011261

Parity : None
Data bits : 8
Stop bits : 1
Handshake:  None
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GPS ANTENNA / CHART PLOTTER

WITH

NMEA 0183 RS-232

INTERFACE

HIGH RATE ≥ 5Hz GPS RECOMENDED
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